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B Article Number:  852-25126
Description: GST Category 6 UTP Modular Keystone Jack, Yellow,
1/bag
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Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Depth D (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

GSTJC6U-YE
GSTJC6U-YE
Yellow (YE)

* The slim-line design of the jack allows for a maximum of 24 modules to be fitted
into a standard 19" panel.

« Single termination design provides consistent, repeatable terminations.

* The wiring manifold incorporates both TIA 568A and B wiring schemes as well as
strain relief for the cable.

» Exceeds Category 6 performance standards, providing the highest quality
standards.

» Available in 12 colors for easy color coding identification.

bag
The GST keystone jack provides a common termination method to exceed Category
6 performance standards. The slim-line design's reduced depth means there is more

space at the rear of the module which allows for the higher bend radius required for
large diameter cables and that they can be used in shallow trunking applications.

The design of the GST Keystone Jack has an integrated wire manifold and lid which
provides integral strain relief for the cable and which enables the use of the GST
Termination Tool for quick and easy installation on site.

GST Category 6 UTP Modular Keystone Jack, Yellow, 1/bag

0.91"
16.5mm
0.65"
16.5mm
0.63"
23.3mm
38.0mm

1.54"
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852-25126

Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 1
Package Quantity (Metric) 1
Customs Number(Schedule B) 9030400000
Weight (Metric) 0.006kg
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