852-25126

HellermannTyton

× Article Number: 852-25126

Description: GST Category 6 UTP Modular Keystone Jack, Yellow, 1/bag

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	GSTJC6U-YE
	Туре	GSTJC6U-YE
	Color	Yellow (YE)
	Features and benefits	 The slim-line design of the jack allows for a maximum of 24 modules to be fitted into a standard 19" panel. Single termination design provides consistent, repeatable terminations. The wiring manifold incorporates both TIA 568A and B wiring schemes as well as strain relief for the cable. Exceeds Category 6 performance standards, providing the highest quality standards. Available in 12 colors for easy color coding identification.
	Quantity Per	bag
	Product Description	The GST keystone jack provides a common termination method to exceed Category 6 performance standards. The slim-line design's reduced depth means there is more space at the rear of the module which allows for the higher bend radius required for large diameter cables and that they can be used in shallow trunking applications.
	Technical Description	The design of the GST Keystone Jack has an integrated wire manifold and lid which provides integral strain relief for the cable and which enables the use of the GST Termination Tool for quick and easy installation on site.
	Short Description	GST Category 6 UTP Modular Keystone Jack, Yellow, 1/bag
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	0.91"
	Length L (Metric)	16.5mm
	Width W (Imperial)	0.65"
	Width W (Metric)	16.5mm
	Height H (Imperial)	0.63"
	Height H (Metric)	23.3mm
	Depth D (metric)	38.0mm
	Depth D (imperial)	1.54"

852-25126

HellermannTyton

Logistic and Packaging	Logistic and Packaging		
		Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
		Package Quantity (Metric)	1
		Customs Number(Schedule B)	9030400000
		Weight (Metric)	0.006kg